
2016119 Eden/SWD Spring
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA048392

TSA051288

TSA048392

TSA051288

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

Arno COLYN

MARTIN MOSTERT

Joshua MARAIS

MICHAEL MOSTERT 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA071071

TSA048317

TSA071071

TSA048317

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

EDEN

Ivan KOEN

Tiaan BASSON

Frederik NAUDE

REYNARD VISAGIE 6-0, 6-4

COLYN / MARAIS

BASSON / VISAGIE

6-4, 6-0

COLYN / MARAIS

Bracket 2

B1

MOSTERT / MOSTERT

KOEN / NAUDE
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